
4.4.1.1 Expenditure incurred on maintenance of
infrastructure (physical facilities and academic support
facilities) excluding salary component year wise during
last five years (INR in lakhs)



Budget allocated for infrastructure augmentation 

2016-2017

Year
Budget allocated for infrastructure 

augmentation (INR in Lakh) 

2016-2017 3.10



2016-2017

Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities (excluding 
salary for human resources) 

Sr.No. Particulars Amount (Rs)

1 Computer Repairs 15873



Sr.No. Particulars Amount (Rs)

1 Electric materials 5320

2 Maintenance expenses 17257

3 Cleaning 150

4 Toilet Cleaning 6044

5 Garden Expenses 43370

Total : 72141

Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding 
salary for human resources) 

2016-2017



Budget allocated for infrastructure augmentation 

2017-2018

Year
Budget allocated for infrastructure 

augmentation (INR in Lakh) 

2017-2018 3.12



2017-2018

Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities (excluding 
salary for human resources) 

Sr.No. Particulars Amount (Rs)

1 Computer Repairs 15025



Sr.No. Particulars Amount (Rs)

1 Electric materials 47201

2 Building Maintenance 134189

3 Painting 285610

4 Toilet Cleaning 5750

5 Garden Expenses 40161

6 Ground maintenance 4316

7 Sundry 7882

Total : 525109

Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding salary 
for human resources) 

2017-2018



Budget allocated for infrastructure augmentation 

2018-2019

Year
Budget allocated for infrastructure 

augmentation (INR in Lakh) 

2018-2019 4.02



2018-2019

Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities (excluding 
salary for human resources) 

Sr.No. Particulars Amount (Rs)

1 Computer Repairs 19870



Sr.No. Particulars Amount (Rs)

1 Electric materials 2630

2 Maintenance expenses 6085

3 Toilet Cleaning 4300

4 Cleaning expenses 1500

5 Sundry 2060

Total : 16575

Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding salary 
for human resources) 

2018-2019



Budget allocated for infrastructure augmentation 

2019-2020

Year
Budget allocated for infrastructure 

augmentation (INR in Lakh) 

2019-2020 3.45



2019-2020

Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities (excluding 
salary for human resources) 

Sr.No. Particulars Amount (Rs)

1 Computer Repairs 10750



Sr.No. Particulars Amount (Rs)

1 Building Repairs 26187

2 Repairs and maintenance 3624

3 Electric materials expenses 13870

4 Toilet cleaning 6000

Total 49681

Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding salary 
for human resources) 

2019-2020



Budget allocated for infrastructure augmentation 

2020-2021

Year
Budget allocated for infrastructure 

augmentation (INR in Lakh) 

2020-2021 2.95



2020-2021

Expenditure on maintenance of academic facilities (excluding 
salary for human resources) 

Sr.No. Particulars Amount (Rs)

1 Computer Repairs 17820=00

2 Electric Repairs 4453=00

3 Repair and Maintenance 18890=00

Total 41163=00



Sr.No. Particulars Amount (Rs)

1 Garden expenses 60200=00

2 Other Repairs 8701=00

3 Ground Repairs 6000=00

4 Cleaning 6000=00

Total 80901=00

Expenditure on maintenance of physical facilities (excluding salary 
for human resources) 

2020-2021


